
RECORD ITALIANI POWERLIFTING CLASSIC

UOMINI    MASTER 3

01/06/2024AGGIORNAMENTO:

GIUMMARRA FRANCO
MAROTTOLI MICHELE
AGOLLI ROBERT
MORESE FRANCESCO
DOMENICI FLORIANO
BUSCARINI MAURIZIO

BASANO EZIO
MAROTTOLI MICHELE
AGOLLI ROBERT
MORESE FRANCESCO
DOMENICI FLORIANO
BUSCARINI MAURIZIO

BASANO EZIO
MAROTTOLI MICHELE
INTRIERI PASQUALINO
MORESE FRANCESCO
ROSSI SANDRO
BUSCARINI MAURIZIO

GIUMMARRA FRANCO
MAROTTOLI MICHELE
AGOLLI ROBERT
MORESE FRANCESCO
DOMENICI FLORIANO
BUSCARINI MAURIZIO

SQUAT

PANCA

STACCO

TOTALE

59
66
74
83
93
105
120

+120

59
66
74
83
93
105
120

+120

59
66
74
83
93
105
120

+120

59
66
74
83
93
105
120

+120

150,5
110
180
218
220

227,5

72
95

112
137,5
125
141

165
173,5
210

265,5
251

280,5

358
378,5
472
619
585
639

10.06.2017
26.11.2022
28.10.2023
26.11.2022
07.03.2019
13.02.2024

CAT       COGNOME  NOME                             KG        DATA                       LUOGO                                          W &E

26.11.2022
26.11.2022
28.10.2023
02.03.2023
07.03.2019
26.11.2023

26.09.2020
26.11.2022
26.11.2022
26.11.2022
10.06.2017
02.03.2023

10.06.2017
26.11.2022
28.10.2023
26.11.2022
07.03.2019
26.11.2022

TANETO DI GATTATICO (RE)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
GYOR - UNGHERIA
BUDAPEST UNGHERIA

SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
BUDAPEST - UNGHERIA
GYOR - UNGHERIA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)

TANETO DI GATTATICO (RE)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
TANETO DI GATTATICO (RE)
BUDAPEST - UNGHERIA W/E

TANETO DI GATTATICO (RE)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
GYOR - UNGHERIA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)


